Kids 11 and Under Results

First name
Cal
Jasper
Amber
Owen
Maximilian
Madison
Kai

Payton
Sarah

Mia

Last name
FARRELL
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
FARRELL
SCHAAFF
FELLER
JUDEX
RYDIN
KAYLER
JUDEX

Kids 12-17 Results

First name
Paris
Logan
Amanda
Trevor
Alexandra
Grace
Samantha
Johannes
Talia
Sarah
Maya
Shea

Last name
LISTON
MCHENRY
CURTIS
GOODWILL
REED
WALL
REED
SCHAAFF
MOINE
MURPHY
JOY
TEMPLIN

Age category Gender
Kid's 10-11  Male
Kid's 10-11  Male
Kid's 8-9 Female
Kid's 6-7 Male
Kid's 10-11  Male
Kid's 10-11  Female
Kid's 8-9 Male
Kid's 8-9 Female
Kid's 8-9 Female
Kid's 4-5 Female
Age category Gender
Kid's 14-15 Male
Kid's 14-15  Male
Kid's 14-15 Female
Kid's 11- Male
Kid's 14-15 Female
Kid's 12-13  Female
Kid's 14-15 Female
Kid's 12-13  Male
Kid's 16-17  Female
Kid's 12-13  Female
Kid's 14-15 Female
Kid's 12-13  Male

Overall positi Swim Leg Tir T1 Leg Time Bike Leg Tim T2 Leg Time Run Leg Tim(Finish time

1 00:01:34.5
2 00:01:30.3
3 00:01:58.6
4 00:03:16.7
5 00:02:44.9
6 00:01:55.3
7 00:04:08.1
8 00:03:39.7
9 00:03:00.1
10 00:04:13.6

Overall positi Swim Leg Tin T1 Leg Time

1 00:02:46.0
1 00:02:39.2
3 00:02:57.1
4 00:03:02.7
5 00:03:17.4
6 00:03:49.2
7 00:03:38.3
8 00:04:27.1
9 00:04:30.5
10 00:07:04.5
11 00:05:14.1
12 00:08:09.7

00:00:58.6
00:01:12.4
00:01:11.1
00:01:25.8
00:01:52.2
00:02:00.2
00:01:58.2
00:02:22.6
00:02:01.5
00:03:18.8

00:00:44.3
00:00:42.2
00:01:31.7
00:01:06.3
00:01:26.5
00:01:19.7
00:01:39.7
00:01:31.7
00:01:57.3
00:03:56.4
00:00:58.4
00:04:54.0

00:11:25.9
00:12:29.1
00:14:53.2
00:13:58.4
00:14:04.7
00:15:27.9
00:19:10.0
00:19:42.6
00:23:35.2
00:27:58.8

Bike Leg Tim T2 Leg Time

00:18:30.1
00:18:41.5
00:22:06.1
00:22:26.6
00:25:07.1
00:25:48.6
00:25:54.6
00:27:06.9
00:27:54.5
0:33:38

00:40:13.2
00:42:12.6

00:00:22.1
00:00:23.2
00:00:20.1
00:00:19.0
00:00:22.9
00:00:33.0
00:00:40.2
00:00:56.5
00:00:38.8
00:00:44.3

00:00:24.8
00:00:22.9
00:00:26.9
00:00:28.7
00:00:24.2
00:00:42.2
00:00:24.6
00:00:22.2
00:00:25.7
00:00:40.8
00:00:46.5
00:00:34.5

00:06:27.4
00:06:53.0
00:06:39.0
00:07:29.0
00:07:53.4
00:08:34.9
00:09:02.8
00:10:43.5
00:16:50.9
00:13:30.0

00:20:48.72
00:22:28.28
00:25:02.23
00:26:29.23
00:26:58.28
00:28:31.63
00:34:59.46
00:37:25.15
00:46:06.74
00:49:45.70

Run Leg Tim(Finish time

00:05:34.6
00:05:33.9
00:05:43.4
00:06:01.5
00:07:30.4
00:06:59.5
00:07:22.6
00:07:33.3
00:08:54.9
00:09:04.0
00:11:43.4
00:12:46.6

00:28:00.02
00:28:00.02
00:32:45.51
00:33:06.06
00:37:45.92
00:38:39.31
00:39:00.02
00:41:01.56
00:43:43.13
00:54:24.35
00:58:55.85
01:08:37.61



