Kids 11	and Under Resu	lts

First name	Last name	Age category Gender		Overall positi Swim Leg Tin T1 Leg Time		Bike Leg Tim T2 Leg Time		Run Leg TimeFinish time	
Cal	FARRELL	Kid's 10-11	Male	1 00:01:34.5	00:00:58.6	00:11:25.9	00:00:22.1	00:06:27.4	00:20:48.72
Jasper	TRAVIS	Kid's 10-11	Male	2 00:01:30.3	00:01:12.4	00:12:29.1	00:00:23.2	00:06:53.0	00:22:28.28
Amber	TRAVIS	Kid's 8-9	Female	3 00:01:58.6	00:01:11.1	00:14:53.2	00:00:20.1	00:06:39.0	00:25:02.23
Owen	FARRELL	Kid's 6-7	Male	4 00:03:16.7	00:01:25.8	00:13:58.4	00:00:19.0	00:07:29.0	00:26:29.23
Maximilian	SCHAAFF	Kid's 10-11	Male	5 00:02:44.9	00:01:52.2	00:14:04.7	00:00:22.9	00:07:53.4	00:26:58.28
Madison	FELLER	Kid's 10-11	Female	6 00:01:55.3	00:02:00.2	00:15:27.9	00:00:33.0	00:08:34.9	00:28:31.63
Kai	JUDEX	Kid's 8-9	Male	7 00:04:08.1	00:01:58.2	00:19:10.0	00:00:40.2	00:09:02.8	00:34:59.46
Payton	RYDIN	Kid's 8-9	Female	8 00:03:39.7	00:02:22.6	00:19:42.6	00:00:56.5	00:10:43.5	00:37:25.15
Sarah	KAYLER	Kid's 8-9	Female	9 00:03:00.1	00:02:01.5	00:23:35.2	00:00:38.8	00:16:50.9	00:46:06.74
Mia	JUDEX	Kid's 4-5	Female	10 00:04:13.6	00:03:18.8	00:27:58.8	00:00:44.3	00:13:30.0	00:49:45.70

Kids 12-17 Results

First name	Last name	Age category Gender		Overall positi Swim Leg Tin T1 Leg Time		Bike Leg Tim T2 Leg Time		Run Leg TimeFinish time	
Paris	LISTON	Kid's 14-15	Male	1 00:02:46.0	00:00:44.3	00:18:30.1	00:00:24.8	00:05:34.6	00:28:00.02
Logan	MCHENRY	Kid's 14-15	Male	1 00:02:39.2	00:00:42.2	00:18:41.5	00:00:22.9	00:05:33.9	00:28:00.02
Amanda	CURTIS	Kid's 14-15	Female	3 00:02:57.1	00:01:31.7	00:22:06.1	00:00:26.9	00:05:43.4	00:32:45.51
Trevor	GOODWILL	Kid's 11-	Male	4 00:03:02.7	00:01:06.3	00:22:26.6	00:00:28.7	00:06:01.5	00:33:06.06
Alexandra	REED	Kid's 14-15	Female	5 00:03:17.4	00:01:26.5	00:25:07.1	00:00:24.2	00:07:30.4	00:37:45.92
Grace	WALL	Kid's 12-13	Female	6 00:03:49.2	00:01:19.7	00:25:48.6	00:00:42.2	00:06:59.5	00:38:39.31
Samantha	REED	Kid's 14-15	Female	7 00:03:38.3	00:01:39.7	00:25:54.6	00:00:24.6	00:07:22.6	00:39:00.02
Johannes	SCHAAFF	Kid's 12-13	Male	8 00:04:27.1	00:01:31.7	00:27:06.9	00:00:22.2	00:07:33.3	00:41:01.56
Talia	MOINE	Kid's 16-17	Female	9 00:04:30.5	00:01:57.3	00:27:54.5	00:00:25.7	00:08:54.9	00:43:43.13
Sarah	MURPHY	Kid's 12-13	Female	10 00:07:04.5	00:03:56.4	0:33:38	00:00:40.8	00:09:04.0	00:54:24.35
Maya	JOY	Kid's 14-15	Female	11 00:05:14.1	00:00:58.4	00:40:13.2	00:00:46.5	00:11:43.4	00:58:55.85
Shea	TEMPLIN	Kid's 12-13	Male	12 00:08:09.7	00:04:54.0	00:42:12.6	00:00:34.5	00:12:46.6	01:08:37.61